REGION/COUNTY PRE-K
TOTAL STATE 105,481
New York City 55,433
Nassau-Suffolk Region 9,329
Nassau County 3,350
Suffolk County 5,979
Mid-Hudson Region 9,533
Dutchess County 378
Orange County 1,939
Putnam County 20
Rockland County 2,362
Sullivan County 366
Ulster County 450
Westchester County 4,018
Upper Hudson Region 3,755
Albany County 1,136
Columbia County 116
Fulton County 355
Greene County 293
Montgomery County 288
Rensselaer County 598
Saratoga County 401
Schenectady County 442
Schoharie County 126
Lake Champlain-Lake George Region 765
Clinton County 201
Essex County 156
Hamilton County 46

TABLE 9
PUBLIC SCHOOL ENROLLMENT BY GRADE
STATE, REGION AND COUNTY TOTALS

FALL 2009

KINDERGARTEN

HALF-DAY FULL-DAY

12,292

0

2,359

1,209

1,150

3,943

1,278

269

859

1,066

471

1,380

305

855

220

177,397

71,279

29,319

12,479

16,840

20,982

1,638

4,246

126

1,827

700

1,831

10,614

9,206

2,260

545

589

440

517

1,446

1,598

1,471

340

2,465

806

286

40

1

197,251
74,386
33,127
14,440
18,687
25,749

3,320
4,600
1,105
2,886
747
1,799
11,292
11,156
2,606
560
615
466
571
1,566
2,687
1,736
349
2,530
810
286

44
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ELEMENTARY GRADES

2 3 4 5
193,707 194,069 197,616 193971
72,676 70,756 71599 68,654
32,950 33,119 34845 34841
14629 14474 15604 15379
18,321 18,645 19,241 19,462
25288 25970 26,039 25853
3155 3282 3375 3,332
4574 4666 4727 4734
1166 1,136 1210 1,207
2935 3131 3049 3,02
694 754 768 756
1,764 1867 1804 1818
11,000 11,134 11,106 10,980
10,728 11,161 11,434 11,198
2567 2,655 2833 2723
555 551 593 554
638 649 637 639
490 454 482 482
512 573 543 561
1,456 1553 1594 1541
2519 2,653 2715 2,658
1643 1714 1682 1,706
348 359 355 334
2503 2517 2526 2,537
843 821 861 815
253 287 272 285
37 44 44 34

6

196,203

69,115

35,048

15,587

19,461

26,444

3,522

4,744

1,286

3,120

779

1,885

11,108

11,704

2,838

543

644

551

562

1,556

2,885

1,753

372

2,536

812

292

44

UNGRADED
ELEMENTARY
DISABLED

17,072

9,226

938

467

471

697

10

80

15

58

48

486

209

86

17

50

38

78

38



REGION/COUNTY

Warren County
Washington County
Black River-St. Lawrence Region
Franklin County
Jefferson County
Lewis County
St. Lawrence County
Upper Mohawk Valley Region
Herkimer County
Oneida County
Central Region
Cayuga County
Cortland County
Madison County
Onondaga County
Oswego County
Southern Tier - East Region
Broome County
Chenango County
Delaware County
Otsego County
Tioga County
Tompkins County
Southern Tier - Central Region
Chemung County
Schuyler County
Steuben County
Southern Tier - West Region
Allegany County

Cattaraugus County

PRE-K

118

244

1,871

333

625

126

787

1,649

350

1,299

3,861

401

210

220

2,256

774

2,665

1,210

322

173

265

284

411

1,243

511

80

652

2,069

387

736

KINDERGARTEN

HALF-DAY FULL-DAY

1,964

73

123

1,768

707

626

3,706

559

1,564

308

1,275

3,325

736

2,589

6,536

728

497

604

3,187

1,520

5,208

2,171

583

450

519

602

883

2,243

922

153

1,168

3,004

523

1,032

1

737
653
3,479
549
1,455
330
1,145
3,425
755
2,670
8,715
726
499
756
5,180
1,554
5,096
2,136
605
395
527
557
876
2,294
984
133
1,177
3,055
551

1,026
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ELEMENTARY GRADES
2 3 4 5
701 726 693 717
669 639 656 686
3451 3422 3418 3281
521 559 553 566
1,488 1,394 1422 1387
321 308 318 289
1121 1,161 1,125 1,039
3277 3268 3,198 3,350
724 729 710 751
2553 2539 2488 2599
8715 8960 9,186 9,090
685 713 776 749
518 521 494 502
724 766 832 794
5271 5327 5475 5428
1517 1,633 1,609 1617
4924 5129 5216 5300
2049 2239 2203 2201
575 581 594 600
386 404 436 446
562 531 576 595
574 568 608 609
778 806 799 849
2243 2267 2304 2278
910 967 919 951
155 155 155 134
1178 1,145 1230 1,193
3034 3041 3036 3043
508 537 514 496
1,034 989 1028 1,031

6

722

666

3,322

580

1,336

306

1,100

3,317

734

2,583

9,103

773

532

851

5,348

1,599

5,301

2,248

647

439

592

576

799

2,208

909

134

1,165

3,170

548

1,053

UNGRADED
ELEMENTARY
DISABLED

29

83

20

51

134

42

92

266

11

198

39

133

74

27

20

15

15

109

16

37



REGION/COUNTY PRE-K KINDERGARTEN ELEMENTARY GRADES UNGRADED

HALF-DAY FULL-DAY 1 2 3 4 5 6 ELEMENTARY
DISABLED
Chautauqua County 946 0 1,449 1,478 1,492 1,515 1,494 1,516 1,569 56
Genesee-Finger Lakes Region 5,560 2,467 9,304 12,705 12,457 12,789 13,029 12,822 13,130 119
Genesee County 382 0 611 611 626 634 674 647 646 5
Livingston County 197 0 584 545 610 609 636 641 622 6
Monroe County 3,207 2,466 4,966 8,262 8,124 8,256 8,395 8,150 8,331 71
Ontario County 675 1 1,147 1,238 1,181 1,239 1,213 1,204 1,308 3
Orleans County 265 0 441 490 458 471 504 505 544 7
Seneca County 148 0 291 312 308 308 363 333 309 0
Wayne County 578 0 1,113 1,095 999 1,103 1,068 1,153 1,145 21
Yates County 108 0 151 152 151 169 176 189 225 6
Western Region 6,359 179 10,820 11,534 11,461 11,670 11,786 11,724 11,805 308
Erie County 5,088 133 8,374 8,900 8,946 9,101 9,230 9,050 9,203 269
Niagara County 1,199 0 2,131 2,291 2,182 2,219 2,210 2,313 2,266 36
Wyoming County 72 46 315 343 333 350 346 361 336 3
Boards of Cooperative 1,389 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 4,757

Educational Services
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